Munity Seismic
Resllience Assessment
[IThe story of meat lovers//




Group 2

Chao Lemeng

o
A1

Wang Changyan

Zhu Yiqing

Deng Jiaqi




s Meat lovers

o Wang Changyan Deng Jiaqi




THU

In

Canteens




Foods in THU







STEP1:Ask the Experts(our partner) l %




singhua Communify takes the Tsmghuu UmVersny IL(IIII pur
'with the campus tomprlsgs the most area of the ne hood

et —



STEP1: Ask the expert

e Urban economic resilience
* Shock

= - toe+T1c - _
— * Recover R(r) = Qror(r.1)/Tycdt
— : 7 ToE
P * Arearatio
Pre-event
performance
. Target level
=

1 ® S 5
- 0
= = 115
‘ e = T o
55
g - =] w'%
- g >
mE

Es Res
w2
i

s Qg |
3 | 7 Robustness
|
|
Mainshock t; t, 'thE time

Time to recover the target
performance (Tgg)




STEP2:Where meat comes and where meat goes?

A



R STEP2:Where meat comes and where meat goes?
( —

JPPNTE Sl

{
|
4




e STEP2:Where meat comes and where meat goes?

o Buying office and packinghouse

02 @Y

T 0.16%

LA - )
QI 022 °15 g E7AA
Taoliyuan GqunI'nElan
0.08 @
- : S
~i[69)] = o
EJIIHQEOEI %D %‘3 Tingtaoyuan +
1 1 SRR
El®IE SE= &
Yushuyuan Zhilanyuan [







g STEP3:when can | eat all the meat?
N
\‘/3:\?}5;:;
Function Earthquake Complete recovery
Taoliyuan ’ L o
60% g
|
Relative with @ |
the structure ; !
/o\ : ! "
1 i ’ e
~ Gl i : gase:
Al : i g
i_f‘ ! - > +
Buying office and packinghouse T T2 Time
50% +/ ¢




Step 4:Which canteen can | eat more

during the recovery period?
T T




Step 4:Which canteen can | eat more during the recovery period?
| Earthquake Complete recovery INDEX = x 100%
1 J ————————————————
Undisturbed
0575 |- Performance
: Actual
T T Time Performance +




STEP 5:How to assess a community?

gl
v




STEP 5:How to assess a community?

Buying office and packinghouse

Y
Du Tingtaoyuan +
| N XE e

Yushuyuan SERI




R STEP 5:How to assess a community?

6
| (TSINGHUA INDEX Z INDEX, X WEIGHTy,
k=1

—— N\ ECONOMIC RESILIENCE |




B STEP 5:How to assess a community?

A

:::::::::: buring office and packinghouse Taoliyuan Zijingyuan Zhilanyuan Yushuyuan Tingtaoyuan Guanchouyuan

RN 0.575 0.115 0.115 0. 046 0. 046 0.092 0.092
Taoliyuan ‘ Zijingyuan Zhilanyuan

NETLOGO 0.2 0.32 0.08

SYSTEM
DYNAMICS e Tingtsoyuan | ——

0.08 0.16 0.16




STEP 5:How to assess a community?

With different earthquake magnitudes...

Taoliyuan
Zijingyuan
Zhilanyuan
Yushuyuan

Tingtaoyuan

Guanchouyuan

Economic
resilience

Weight
0.20
0.32
0.08
0.08
0.16
0.16

0.2¢g
94.57
85.13
94.40
94.40
78.93
90.00

88.29

0.3g
87.89
82.28
86.70
86.70
78.87
78.75

83.00




SUMMARY

Economic resilience is capability of earthquake resistance and

seismic recovery).

STEP 1: Make clear about the origin and destination of
economic element you study.

STEP 2 : Is there some economic relationships among
economic units? If yes, find them!

STEP 3 : Calculate their indices in term of their relationships.

STEP 4 : Sum them according to their weights.




CONTRIBUTIONS

® Enhance the defensive and rescue capability of a community
 Through the construction of emergency command system, the
construction of rescue forces, scientific and reasonable reserve of
emergency materials and so on to enhance the community's

defense and rescue capabilities.

® Arouse earthquake risk awareness
 Through the publicity and education of earthquake prevention
and disaster reduction, emergency drill, earthquake risk source
identification and disaster assessment to arouse the government
and the public's awareness of earthquake risk prevention.




If you are interested in it,
you can come to our stand and have a better
understanding through an

interestingggg9g9gg9999gggg game!
Let’s see the rules first!







7

TRANK YOU




