

Community Seismic Resilience Assessment //The story of meat lovers//







Canteens in THU

*

0



Various canteens.....



Foods in THU



One day an earthquake comes.....



≫

-Un









The Tsinghua Community takes the Tsinghua University as the main part with the campus comprises the most area of the neighborhood

STEP1: Ask the expert



*







*



We came to Tsinghua University Food Service Center







STEP3:when can I eat all the meat?













STEP 5: How to assess a community?

 \otimes



STEP 5:How to assess a community?

With different earthquake magnitudes...

ॐ

	Weight	0.2g	0.3g	0.4g
Taoliyuan	0.20	94.57	87.89	80.53
Zijingyuan	0.32	85.13	82.28	68.15
Zhilanyuan	0.08	94.40	86.70	82.55
Yushuyuan	0.08	94.40	86.70	82.55
Tingtaoyuan	0.16	78.93	78.87	78.87
Guanchouyuan	0.16	90.00	78.75	78.75
Economic resilience	-	88.29	83.00	76.34

SUMMARY

Economic resilience is capability of earthquake resistance and

seismic recovery.

STEP 1 : Make clear about the origin and destination of economic element you study.

STEP 2 : Is there some economic relationships among economic units? If yes, find them!

STEP 3 : Calculate their indices in term of their relationships.

STEP 4 : Sum them according to their weights.

CONTRIBUTIONS

• Enhance the defensive and rescue capability of a community

- Through the construction of emergency command system, the construction of rescue forces, scientific and reasonable reserve of emergency materials and so on to enhance the community's defense and rescue capabilities.
- Arouse earthquake risk awareness
 - Through the publicity and education of earthquake prevention and disaster reduction, emergency drill, earthquake risk source identification and disaster assessment to arouse the government and the public's awareness of earthquake risk prevention.

If you are interested in it , you can come to our stand and have a better understanding through an interestinggggggggggggggggggggggg Let's see the rules first!



THANK YOU

